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Podział mandatów  

w Wydziałowym Kolegium Elektorów 

 
 

Grupy  
społeczności 
akademickiej 

 
Wydział 

Wychowania 
Fizycznego 
Warszawa 

Liczba  
mandatów 

 

 
Wydział 

Turystyki  
 i Rekreacji 
Warszawa 

Liczba  
mandatów 

 

 
Wydział 

Rehabilitacji 
 

Warszawa 
Liczba  

mandatów 
 

Wydział 
Wychowania 
Fizycznego  

i Sportu  
Filia BP 
Liczba  

mandatów 
 

 
Wydział 

Turystyki i  
Zdrowia  
Filia BP 
Liczba  

mandatów 
 

Grupa A 
Profesorowie 

i doktorzy 
habilitowani 

 

 
13 

 

 
7 

 
11 

 
11 

 
7 

Grupa B 
Pozostali 

nauczyciele 
akademiccy 

 

 
 6 

 
3 

 
5 

 
5 

 
3 

 

Grupa C 

Inni pracownicy 

 

 

   1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

Grupa D 

Studenci i 

doktoranci 

 

4 

1 

 
2 

 
4 

 
4 

 
2 

 
Liczba mandatów 

Ogółem 

 
25 

 
13 

 
21 

 
21 

 
13 

 

 


